

Field Ticket Number: **LIK1507271452**

Field Ticket Date:

**Monday, July 27, 2015**

**Bill To:**  
MERIT ENERGY COMPANY  
Liberal, KS 67901  
P O Box 1293 / 1900 W 2nd St

**Job Name:** 05 Squeeze  
**Well Location:** HASKELL, KS  
**Well Name:** JONES  
**Well Number:** C-4  
**Well Type:** Old Producer  
**Rig Number:** w/o #  
**Shipping Point:** Yukon, OK  
**Sales Office:** Mid Con

**PERSONEL**

**EQUIPMENT**

Harper, Kirby	Baeza, Lenny	774	550
Escarcega, Ramon		462	744

**SERVICES - SERVICES - SERVICES**

Description	QTY	UOM	Unit Amt	Gross Amt	Unit Net	Discount	Net Amount
PUMP, TUBING/SQZ CEMENT 5001-6000 FT	1.00	min. 4 hr	3,149.78	3149.78	1,984.36	37.0%	1,984.36
CIR02	1.00	ea	168.75	168.75	106.31	37.0%	106.31
PHDL	116.00	per cu. Ft.	2.48	287.68	1.56	37.0%	181.24
DRYG	255.00	ton-mile	2.75	701.25	1.73	37.0%	441.79
MILV	50.00	per mile	4.40	220.00	2.77	37.0%	138.60
MIHV	50.00	per mile	7.70	385.00	4.85	37.0%	242.55

**FLOAT EQUIPMENT -- FLOAT EQUIPMENT -- FLOAT EQUIPMENT**

**MATERIALS - MATERIALS - MATERIALS**

CMFC	15.00	sack	144.30	2,164.50	90.91	37.0%	1,363.64
CD-100	6.00	pound	7.73	46.38	4.87	37.0%	29.22
CCHP	100.00	sack	25.28	2,528.00	15.93	37.0%	1,592.64
CR-100	10.00	pound	4.50	45.00	2.84	37.0%	28.35

**ADDITIONAL ITEMS - ADDITIONAL ITEMS - ADDITIONAL ITEMS**

Additional hours, in excess of set hours	2.00	per hour	440.00	880.00	277.20	37.0%	554.40
--	------	----------	--------	--------	--------	-------	--------

Allied Rep  
Customer Agent:

	Gross	Discount	Final
Services Total	4,912.46	1,817.61	3,094.85
Equipment Total	0.00	0.00	0.00
Materials Total	4,783.88	1,770.04	3,013.84
Additional Items	880.00	325.60	554.40
<b>Final Total</b>	<b>10,576.34</b>	<b>3,913.25</b>	<b>6,663.09</b>

This output does NOT include taxes. Applicable sales tax will be billed on the final invoice.  
Customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services described above and on the attached documents.  
I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the following page.

X Martin Arago  
Customer Signature

Field Ticket Total (USD):

**\$6,663.09**

**GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS**

**DEFINITIONS:** In these terms and conditions, "ALLIED" shall mean Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC, and "CUSTOMER" shall refer to the party identified by that term on the front of this contract. As applicable, "JOB" relates to the services described on the front side of this contract, "MERCHANDISE" refers to the material described on the front of this contract and to any other materials, products, or supplies used, sold, or furnished under the requirements of this contract.